
2019 IHF Men's Junior (U21) World Championship

Pontevedra / Vigo (Spain)
Semifinal

Team A

A Egypt
Team B

B France
played in in the hall on at Spectators Match number

Pontevedra Pavillon Municipal de Deportes 27.7.2019 18:00 1200 87

Half time (30')
A B

End of playing time
A B

1st extra time
A B

2nd extra time
A B After penalty

throws

A B

16 19 33 35

Number of 7m
A Team timeout

Full names of players and officials

Team timeout B
Number of 7m

3/5
1

19:23
2

26:40
3

40:59
1

3:26
2

50:33
3

59:07 2/2

No Team  A G YC 2' RC BC

1 MOHAMED HOMAYED Abdelrahman

4 MOHAMED MORSY Ahmed 1

5 RAMADAN MAHMOUD Mohsen 5 1

8 ABDALLA AHMED Shehab

10 KHALED HASSAN Omar 1

11 WALID IBRAHIM Khaled 3 1

16 TAHA ALI Abdelrhman

18 SAMI DAHROUG Omar 4

42 WALID KADDAH Hassan 2

44 HESHAM MOHAMED Ahmed 4

45 MOHAMED ELDERAA Seif 5

55 MAMDOUH MOHAMED Hazem 5

69 AYMAN KHORSHID Galal 3

74 MOHAMMED Yasser

89 MAGDY ELAZHARY Mohamed

98 EHAB HASSAN Abdelaziz

No Team  B G YC 2' RC BC

2 RICHERT Benjamin 3

4 BOS Julien 1 1

6 GAUDIN Noah 7

7 POYET Tom

8 MOHAMED Antonin 2

9 VILLEMINOT Kyllian 5 1

10 NAHI Dylan 3 2

11 KEMPF Edouard

12 IVAH Gauthier

15 DAMIANI Clement 1

16 KIEFFER Valentin

19 GIBELIN Yoann

20 MAPU Jonathan 4

21 DOURTE Robin 4 1

24 PRANDI Elohim 5 1

26 COCHERY Axel

Off A SAYED ELSAYED Tarek

Off B SHABAN ELFKHARANY Hany

Off C MOHAMED IBRAHIM Amr

Off D SOLIMAN SOLIMAN Mohamed

Off A DELATTRE Johann 1

Off B PARISY Arnaud

Off C HADJEZ Georges

Off E LAVIE Stephane

A Signatures of responsibles for the teams (Off. A) B
TP Remarks of referees / IHF Official TP

Referees Signatures Signatures

Konjičanin Amar (BIH) Konjičanin Dino (BIH)

Technical officials

Popadić Jovan (SRB) Bashev Mihail (BUL)

IHF Official

Sodal Per Morten (NOR)

Number of 7m scored/awarded to team A resp. B, goals (G), yellow cards (YC), red cards (RC), blue cards (BC) and team penalty (TP)
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